Gavit XC Invitational - Boys

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Hebron Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):60 Average Time: 18:11.10
1 8159 Ryan Witt 12 5 5 17:43.95 17:43.95 0:00.00
2 8147  Scott Crawley 9 7 12 17:53.25 35:37.20 0:09.30
3 8154 Joe MacNeill 9 13 25 18:21.88 53:59.08 0:37.93
4 8145 Erik Brebner 11 16 41 18:25.16 1:12:24.24 0:41.21
5 8153 Michael MacNeill 12 19 60 18:31.28 1:30:55.52 0:47.33
6 8146 Daniel Clemens 10 23 83 18:43.34 1:49:38.86 0:59.39
7 8151  Blobby Lazzaroni 9 24 107 18:43.51 2:08:22.37 0:59.56
8 8155 Parker Nuest 9 More Than 7 19:28.37 2:27:50.74 1:44.42
9 8152  Eric Lyons 10 More Than 7 19:50.41 2:47:41.15 2:06.46
10 8148  Vincent Creighton 10 More Than 7 21:04.20 3:08:45.35 3:20.25
11 8157  Jeremy Wall 9 More Than 7 21:09.63 3:29:54.98 3:25.68
12 8158 Blake Wallace 12 More Than 7 21:46.79 3:51:41.77 4:02.84
13 8150 Rory Herma 9 More Than 7 24:47.18 4:16:28.95 7:03.23
Team - 23 Andrean Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 18:24.08
1 8019 Danny Kukla 11 8 8 17:57.57 17:57.57 0:00.00
2 8013 Justin Anderson 12 11 19 18:18.40 36:15.97 0:20.83
3 8022 Jonathan Mateja 9 15 34 18:24.66 54:40.63 0:27.09
4 8015 Christian Germonprez 12 20 54 18:32.33 1:13:12.96 0:34.76
5 8029 Nick Vedo 11 25 79 18:47.44 1:32:00.40 0:49.87
6 8023 Zach McCrea 12 28 107 18:56.96 1:50:57.36 0:59.39
7 8017 Adam Gindl 10 36 143 19:19.26 2:10:16.62 1:21.69
8 8014 Michael Bukur 11 More Than 7 19:19.65 2:29:36.27 1:22.08
9 8026  Erik Shive 12 More Than 7 19:28.89 2:49:05.16 1:31.32
10 8028  Kurtis Stevick 12 More Than 7 20:15.33 3:09:20.49 2:17.76
11 8018  Tyler Killion 9 More Than 7 21:15.24 3:30:35.73 3:17.67
12 8021 lan Markham 12 More Than 7 21:32.77 3:52:08.50 3:35.20
13 8016 Tre Gibson 9 More Than 7 21:36.89 4:13:45.39 3:39.32
14 8027  Gabriel Sleight 10 More Than 7 22:21.59 4:36:06.98 4:24.02
15 8024 Patrick Meccia 11 More Than 7 22:23.60 4:58:30.58 4:26.03
16 8030  Wiley Williams 9 More Than 7 24:46.72 5:23:17.30 6:49.15
Team - 21 Highland Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 18:31.01
1 8199 Kyle Pfister 11 10 10 18:15.21 18:15.21 0:00.00
2 8195 Mike Kristy 10 14 24 18:24.22 36:39.43 0:09.01
3 8198 Nolan O'Odonnell 11 17 41 18:29.41 55:08.84 0:14.20
4 8189 Tristen Comer 9 18 59 18:30.96 1:13:39.80 0:15.75

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 1 08/31/2013 03:35:46



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - 21 Highland
Team Score (places):85

8196
8188
8203
8194
8200
10 8201
11 8202
12 8191

© 00 ~N O o

Team -

Dylan Linkiewicz
Adrian Chavez
Christian Zendejas
Austin Guerra
Adrian Ruiz

Jacob Santos
Jayson Stevens
Ryan Fiegle

18 North Newton

Team Score (places):165

8256
8255
8257
8258
8261
8260
8259

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Team -

Leo Espino
Jesse Anderson
Miguel Espino
Jacob Kessler
Luis Zavala
Ryan Tichenor
Jordan Peters

4 Morgan Twp

Team Score (places):178

8232
8231
8226
8233
8228
8230
8227
8229
8235

© 00N Ol WN P

Team -

Ben Savage
Logan Redmon
Chris Dupre

Alex Scott

Tyler Gast

Evan Morrisroe
Noah Frump
Justin Morningstar
Colin Wright

5 Bishop Noll

Team Score (places):189

8041
8042
8043
8052
8040

ga b~ wDN -
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Salvador Cordova
Justin Figueroa
Andrew Galgan
Samuel Sapyta
Jacob Casko

Gavit XC Invitational - Boys

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall

Grade Place

12 26

11 32

9 34

10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 12

12 27

9 35

9 40

11 51

11 62

11 113

10 1

11 22

12 30

10 54

11 71

12 72

10 88

9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 2

12 38

10 47

11 50

11 52

2

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:31.01

85
117
151

18:55.23
19:08.88
19:09.78
19:49.26
20:12.44
20:22.98
21:59.14
33:45.71

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:15.38

12
39
74
114
165
227
340

18:20.35
18:56.18
19:11.35
19:37.23
20:11.79
20:51.42
27:15.58

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:14.02

23
53
107
178
250
338

16:36.62
18:42.64
19:00.65
20:25.31
21:24.89
21:28.92
22:36.47
22:52.33
22:58.76

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:19.90

40
87
137
189

17:05.15
19:22.80
19:52.99
20:04.16
20:14.41

1:32:35.03
1:51:43.91
2:10:53.69
2:30:42.95
2:50:55.39
3:11:18.37
3:33:17.51
4:07:03.22

18:20.35
37:16.53
56:27.88
1:16:05.11
1:36:16.90
1:57:08.32
2:24:23.90

16:36.62
35:19.26
54:19.91
1:14:45.22
1:36:10.11
1:57:39.03
2:20:15.50
2:43:07.83
3:06:06.59

17:05.15
36:27.95
56:20.94
1:16:25.10
1:36:39.51

Time
Back

0:40.02
0:53.67
0:54.57
1:34.05
1:57.23
2:07.77
3:43.93
15:30.50

0:00.00
0:35.83
0:51.00
1:16.88
1:51.44
2:31.07
8:55.23

0:00.00
2:06.02
2:24.03
3:48.69
4:48.27
4:52.30
5:59.85
6:15.71
6:22.14

0:00.00
2:17.65
2:47.84
2:59.01
3:09.26
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - 5 Bishop Noll
Team Score (places):189

6 8046 Emilio Kanaya
7 8049 Cody Porter
8 8039 Nathaniel Anglin
9 8044  Joshua Hebda
10 8051 Jason Repass
11 8048  Juan Nunez
12 8047 Brendan Mulholland
Team - 7 Wheeler

Team Score (places):203

1 8360 Alex Nader

2 8359 James Mills

3 8357 Michael Bodnar

4 8364 Denis Ribordy

5 8363  Michael Phillips

6 8366 Davey Sokol

7 8362 Matthew Phelps

8 8358 Logan Johnson
Team - 15 Gavit

Team Score (places):260

1 8107 Zach Schrieber

2 8108 Vincente Valdez

3 8105  Justin Heavner

4 8103 Joshua Lumbreras

5 8106 Kaven Kolb

6 8109 Ben Turpin

7 8104 Devin Bates
Team - 1 Calument

Team Score (places):302

1 8084  Andrew Huff

2 8085 Danny Hurtado
3 8083 Lamberto Garcia
4 8082  Austin Ashlock

5 8086 Damon Modglin
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Gavit XC Invitational - Boys

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:19.90
10 55 244 20:25.68 1:57:05.19 3:20.53
12 60 304 20:44.82 2:17:50.01 3:39.67
9 More Than 7 21:30.74 2:39:20.75 4:25.59
10 More Than 7 23:46.73 3:03:07.48 6:41.58
10 More Than 7 27:20.37 3:30:27.85 10:15.22
12 More Than 7 30:49.56 4:01:17.41 13:44.41
10 More Than 7 31:06.95 4:32:24.36 14:01.80
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 19:43.14
11 4 4 17:33.66 17:33.66 0:00.00
12 21 25 18:36.47 36:10.13 1:02.81
12 41 66 19:37.89 55:48.02 2:04.23
11 59 125 20:43.89 1:16:31.91 3:10.23
10 78 203 22:03.78 1:38:35.69 4:30.12
12 85 288 22:24.68 2:01:00.37 4:51.02
10 105 393 24:27.32 2:25:27.69 6:53.66
10 More Than 7 25:33.26 2:51:00.95 7:59.60
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 20:18.23
12 3 3 17:31.31 17:31.31 0:00.00
12 42 45 19:42.46 37:13.77 2:11.15
10 66 111 20:59.73 58:13.50 3:28.42
11 70 181 21:10.49 1:19:23.99 3:39.18
12 79 260 22:07.18 1:41:31.17 4:35.87
10 92 352 22:54.12 2:04:25.29 5:22.81
11 109 461 26:34.19 2:30:59.48 9:02.88
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:02.07
12 6 6 17:52.25 17:52.25 0:00.00
11 53 59 20:18.92 38:11.17 2:26.67
11 56 115 20:25.92 58:37.09 2:33.67
10 86 201 22:29.68 1:21:06.77 4:37.43
9 101 302 24:03.57 1:45:10.34 6:11.32
3 08/31/2013 03:35:48




Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - 20 West Side
Team Score (places):303

1 8330 Darontae Buggs
2 8341 Marlon Northern
3 8344 TiQeary Scott
4 8334 Jare Glover
5 8339 Tremont Moore
6 8327 Johnathan Berry
7 8326  Darius Barnes
8 8332 Juante Dennis
9 8342 Carlton Perry

10 8338  Justin Mitchell

Team - 12 Rensselaer

Team Score (places):339

1 8276 Beau Balch

2 8279 jace Horner

3 8278 Jacob Hall

4 8277 Nathan Dunlap

5 8275 Nathan Baize
Team - 22 Bowman

Team Score (places):361

1 8072 Charles Hurt

2 8075 Aaron Rivera

3 8074 Marvin Rea

4 8073 Joesph Mims

5 8071 Martrell Dixon
Team - 8 Clark

Team Score (places):366

1 8097  Arturo Ruiz

2 8091 Alex Figueroa

3 8099 Jacob Villalpondo
4 8093 Matt Koch

5 8088 Pedro Alvarado

6 8090  Salvador Espinoza
7 8094 Tian Ng

8 8098 Jesse Salazar
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Gavit XC Invitational - Boys

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 20:48.83
11 33 33 19:09.34 19:09.34 0:00.00
11 58 91 20:41.19 39:50.53 1:31.85
11 63 154 20:56.56 1:00:47.09 1:47.22
12 68 222 21:08.59 1:21:55.68 1:59.25
10 81 303 22:08.48 1:44:04.16 2:59.14
10 83 386 22:15.36 2:06:19.52 3:06.02
11 102 488 24:04.79 2:30:24.31 4:55.45
11 More Than 7 24:45.69 2:55:10.00 5:36.35
12 More Than 7 25:45.14 3:20:55.14 6:35.80
12 More Than 7 26:37.45 3:47:32.59 7:28.11
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 21:54.39
10 31 31 19:08.74 19:08.74 0:00.00
12 37 68 19:19.89 38:28.63 0:11.15
9 77 145 22:01.44 1:00:30.07 2:52.70
9 82 227 22:13.41 1:22:43.48 3:04.67
12 112 339 26:48.47 1:49:31.95 7:39.73
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 21:50.41
29 29 18:59.56 18:59.56 0:00.00
48 77 19:54.19 38:53.75 0:54.63
87 164 22:30.11 1:01:23.86 3:30.55
94 258 23:24.74 1:24:48.60 4:25.18
103 361 24:23.46 1:49:12.06 5:23.90
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 21:36.26
12 57 57 20:33.28  20:33.28 0:00.00
11 67 124 20:59.94  41:33.22 0:26.66
12 73 197 21:41.81 1:03:15.03 1:08.53
12 80 277 22:08.10 1:25:23.13 1:34.82
10 89 366 22:38.19 1:48:01.32 2:04.91
12 90 456 22:38.47 2:10:39.79 2:05.19
12 104 560 24:26.29 2:35:06.08 3:53.01
12 More Than 7 24:42.59 2:59:48.67 4:09.31
4 08/31/2013 03:35:48




Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - 19 River Forest
Team Score (places):366

8286  Christopher Ramos
8283  Bradley Brooks
8284  Jacob Miller

8285  Tyler Purtee

8282  Zachary Bianco

a b~ wbdN -

Team - 11 Morton
Team Score (places):390

8246  Gerardo Montoya
8247 Isaiah Walker
8241  Luis Andrade
8243  Jesus Gomez
8242  Andrew Brown

a b~ wDN -

Team - 14 Whiting
Team Score (places):417

1 8395 Austin Loehman

2 8389 Mark Casanova

3 8397 Damien Resa

4 8398 Houston Shimala

5 8396  William Ramos

6 8390 Mario Chandler

7 8394 Kevin Lema
Team - 3 HAST

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 8130 Daeviyon Haddox
2 8131 Matthew Miranda
3 8133 Brandon Swart

Team - 13 Seton Academy

Team Score (places):Inc.

8311 Rasheed Rush
8309 Jaylen Johnson
8310 Daniel Ousley
8312 James Wells

A wWDNPF
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Gavit XC Invitational - Boys

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall
Grade Place
10 39
11 61
12 64
9 91
12 111
12 44
12 69
12 84
11 93
12 100
11 43
11 75
10 95
12 98
9 106
9 108
12 110
11 96
11 115
12 116
10 97
12 107
11 114
10 117

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - 13

39
100
164
255
366

Average Time: 22:09.68

19:29.54 19:29.54 0:00.00
20:50.84 40:20.38 1:21.30
20:57.20 1:01:17.58 1:27.66
22:43.78 1:24:.01.36 3:14.24
26:47.04 1:50:48.40 7:17.50

Finish Position - 15

44
113
197
290
390

Average Time: 22:05.14

19:46.82 19:46.82 0:00.00
21:08.86 40:55.68 1:22.04
22:18.53 1:03:14.21 2:31.71
23:18.50 1:26:32.71 3:31.68
23:52.97 1:50:25.68 4:06.15

Finish Position - 16

43
118
213
311
417
525
635

Average Time: 22:54.52

Finish Position - Inc.

96
211
327

Finish Position - Inc.

97
204
318
435

19:46.31 19:46.31 0:00.00
21:48.24  41:3455  2:01.93
23:27.12 1:05:01.67  3:40.81
23:44.74 1:28:46.41 3:58.43
25:46.21 1:54:32.62 5:59.90
26:25.76 2:20:58.38  6:39.45
26:43.21 2:47:41.59  6:56.90
Average Time:
23:27.28  23:27.28  0:00.00
32:52.86  56:20.14  9:25.58
34:32.86 1:30:53.00 11:05.58
Average Time:
23:34.25  23:34.25  0:00.00
26:23.86 49:58.11 2:49.61
28:52.47 1:18:50.58  5:18.22
35:01.81 1:53:52.39 11:27.56
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Race Date

August 31, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team -

16 Hanover Central

Team Score (places):Inc.

8124
8123
8122
8121

A WDNPF

Team -

Mike York
Mitch Olthoff
Louis Gonzalez
Brandon Davis

17 Lake Station

Team Score (places):Inc.

8216
8213
8215
8217

A WDNPF
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Carlos Luna
Grant Coslet
Dwayne Haden
Tyler Ramirez

Gavit XC Invitational - Boys
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 9 9 18:12.30 18:12.30 0:00.00
11 45 54 19:47.38 37:59.68 1:35.08
9 46 100 19:50.52 57:50.20 1:38.22
11 49 149 20:00.82 1:17:51.02 1:48.52
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 65 65 20:59.39 20:59.39 0:00.00
9 74 139 21:46.91 42:46.30 0:47.52
12 76 215 21:55.96 1:04:42.26 0:56.57
12 99 314 23:45.47 1:28:27.73 2:46.08
6 08/31/2013 03:35:49



